Contents

Permissions

Acknowledgments

Introduction

0O N ON\WN W N

o

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

A Few Beats Back in Time

23 Skidoo

Bee’s Knees: The Roaring "20s

Swing Cats: The ’30s

Hep Girls: The "40s

Called to Duty: War Years

Hip and Diggin’ It: Post-War to the "50s
Rock ’n’ Roll, Baby! The ’50s and ’60s
Trippin’ and Groovin’: The 70s

Bad to the Bone: The ’80s

Wicked to the Max: The ’80s Continued
Awesome Times Two

Bangin’ and Slammin’: The "90s

Mega to the Max: The ’90s Continued
Sweet! A New Century

And the Beat Goes On (To Be Continued)

Honky Tonk Angels
Lady Drum the Blues
Jazz Chicks with Chops

Drummers of a Different Beat

Conclusion: Not by a Long Shot!

vii

X
Xi

XV

18
27
37
49
58
66
79
90
105
117
125
137
146
161
176
191
201
217

228



viii CONTENTS

Appendix: Selected Discography, Video Links, and Online Resources
Bibliography
Index

Abourt the Author

237
240
251
271



