## Contents

Per	missions	ix
Ack	knowledgments	xi
Inti	roduction	xv
1	A Few Beats Back in Time	1
2	23 Skidoo	9
3	Bee's Knees: The Roaring '20s	18
4	Swing Cats: The '30s	27
5	Hep Girls: The '40s	37
6	Called to Duty: War Years	49
7	Hip and Diggin' It: Post-War to the '50s	58
8	Rock 'n' Roll, Baby! The '50s and '60s	66
9	Trippin' and Groovin': The '70s	79
10	Bad to the Bone: The '80s	90
11	Wicked to the Max: The '80s Continued	105
12	Awesome Times Two	117
13	Bangin' and Slammin': The '90s	125
14	Mega to the Max: The '90s Continued	137
15	Sweet! A New Century	146
16	And the Beat Goes On (To Be Continued)	161
17	Honky Tonk Angels	176
18	Lady Drum the Blues	191
19	Jazz Chicks with Chops	201
20	Drummers of a Different Beat	217
Car	nclusion: Not by a Long Shot!	228

## viii CONTENTS

Appendix: Selected Discography, Video Links, and Online Resources	237
Bibliography	240
Index	251
About the Author	271